
GLENGARRY COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Charlottenburgh Township 

Kenyon Township 

Lancaster Township 

Lochiel Township 

29 June 2022 

Glen Noir aka The Glen aka 
MacDonald's Cemetery 
McDermid Cemetery 
Ross Cemetery 

Abandoned Cemetery aka Beach 
aka White Cemetery 

MacDonald Family Farm Cemetery 
Richardson Family Cemetery 
aka Wildcat Corners 
St Andrew's Presbyterian Cemetery 
St Andrew's United Church 
Cemetery 
aka Round Church Cemetery 

856 

6482 
831 

851 

835 
830 

5362 
837 

Brodie Family Cemetery 859 
Church on the Hill United Church 825 
Cemetery 




