GLENGARRY COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Charlottenburgh Township	Glen Noir aka The Glen aka MacDonald's Cemetery	856
	McDermid Cemetery	6482
	Ross Cemetery	831
Kenyon Township	Abandoned Cemetery aka Beach aka White Cemetery	851
Lancaster Township	MacDonald Family Farm Cemetery Richardson Family Cemetery aka Wildcat Corners	835 830
	St Andrew's Presbyterian Cemetery	5362
	St Andrew's United Church Cemetery	837
	aka Round Church Cemetery	
Lochiel Township	Brodie Family Cemetery Church on the Hill United Church Cemetery	859 825

29 June 2022